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LSV Niederösterreich

Landesmeisterschaft Jugend
Luftgewehr und Luftpistole

Mank, 3. März 2013

LUFTGEWEHR

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Jugend A männlich

  1. Löschl Michael          SSV Königstetten       95  95   -   -   -   -   190 
  2. Lucic Gabriel           SPS Mank-Texingtal     93  93   -   -   -   -   186 
  3. Pöchacker Christof      SV Gresten             94  90   -   -   -   -   184 
  4. Brandfellner Marvin     SSV Königstetten       88  91   -   -   -   -   179 
  5. Leichtfried Sebastian   SV Gresten             89  89   -   -   -   -   178 
  6. Brandl Dennis           Rabensteiner SG        84  88   -   -   -   -   172 /3
  7. Plattner Timo           SV Gresten             86  86   -   -   -   -   172 /3
  8. Mannsberger Tristan     SSV Blumau             78  88   -   -   -   -   166 
  9. Berger Jan              SPS Leonhofen          85  72   -   -   -   -   157 
 10. Fohrafellner Simon      SPS Mank-Texingtal     77  77   -   -   -   -   154 

Jugend A weiblich

  1. Mayr Lisa               HSV Krems-Mautern      88  89   -   -   -   -   177 
  2. Lintner Juliana         SchV Frankenfels       72  78   -   -   -   -   150 
  3. Winter Andrea           SG Baden 1560          73  68   -   -   -   -   141 
  4. Potzgruber Kerstin      SV Gresten             66  58   -   -   -   -   124 

Jugend 1 männlich

  1. Grasmann Nico           SchV Frankenfels       96  98   -   -   -   -   194 
  2. Aigelsreiter Martin     SchV Frankenfels       96  96   -   -   -   -   192 /11
  3. Helmel Kevin            SV Raika Göstling      95  97   -   -   -   -   192 /10
  4. Egger Martin            SV Gaming              97  94   -   -   -   -   191 
  5. Henickl Thanakorn       SGU Seitenstetten      96  92   -   -   -   -   188 
  6. Lucic Claudio           SPS Mank-Texingtal     94  93   -   -   -   -   187 
  7. Potzgruber Thomas       SV Gresten             94  92   -   -   -   -   186 
  8. Grossberger Clemens     SV Gresten             89  95   -   -   -   -   184 
  9. Deuretzbacher Michael   SchV Frankenfels       93  90   -   -   -   -   183 
 10. Steininger Leon         SSV Königstetten       94  88   -   -   -   -   182 
 11. Forstner Luca           HSV St. Pölten         91  89   -   -   -   -   180 
 12. Heigl Alexander         SV Gaming              87  90   -   -   -   -   177 
 13. Daurer Tobias           SV Gresten             93  81   -   -   -   -   174 /4
 14. Steinwendner Sebastian  SV Sitzenberg/Reidlin  87  87   -   -   -   -   174 /2
 15. Fruth Maximilian        SSV Blumau             87  84   -   -   -   -   171 
 16. Stutterecker Philipp    SV Gresten             82  87   -   -   -   -   169 
 17. Wenninger Kevin         SV Gresten             73  87   -   -   -   -   160 
 18. Schagerl Georg          SchV Frankenfels       77  82   -   -   -   -   159 

Jugend 1 weiblich

  1. Aigelsreiter Marie      SchV Frankenfels       99  99   -   -   -   -   198 
  2. Kerschner Emily         SPS Mank-Texingtal     98  99   -   -   -   -   197 



03.03.13 ErgListe.htm

file:///D:/Eigene-Dateien/Eigene Dokumente/ErgListe.htm 2/4

  3. Hochgerner Betti        SV Stössing            98  97   -   -   -   -   195 
  4. Mader Raphaela          SV Stössing            99  95   -   -   -   -   194 

  5. Vorderbrunner Nina      SchV Frankenfels       96  97   -   -   -   -   193 
  6. Eigelsreiter Laura      SchV Frankenfels       96  95   -   -   -   -   191 
  7. Wiener Laura            HSV Krems-Mautern      95  94   -   -   -   -   189 
  8. Hofer Nadine            HSV Krems-Mautern      92  94   -   -   -   -   186 /10
  9. Artner Nadine           SV Stössing            94  92   -   -   -   -   186 /7
 10. Hößl Alina              SchV Frankenfels       89  94   -   -   -   -   183 
 11. Amon Carolin            SPS Mank-Texingtal     91  89   -   -   -   -   180 
 12. Scheibelreiter Rosa     SV Stössing            87  77   -   -   -   -   164 

Jugend 2 männlich

  1. Weingartner Sebastian   SPS Mank-Texingtal     85  91   -   -   -   -   176 
  2. Pöchhacker Roman        SV Raika Göstling      85  86   -   -   -   -   171 /2
  3. Marijanovic Ilija       SV Raika Göstling      86  85   -   -   -   -   171 /1
  4. Kerschner Paul          SPS Mank-Texingtal     87  81   -   -   -   -   168 
  5. König Florian           HSV St. Pölten         85  82   -   -   -   -   167 
  6. Schornsteiner Manuel    SV Gresten             84  81   -   -   -   -   165 
  7. Illmayer Mario          SV Stössing            81  79   -   -   -   -   160 
  8. Katzensteiner Stefan    SV Stössing            76  78   -   -   -   -   154 
  9. Schibich Fabian         SV Stössing            76  76   -   -   -   -   152 
 10. Tuschetschläger Marcel  Rabensteiner SG        62  64   -   -   -   -   126 
 11. Hannl Mathias           SV Stössing            62  63   -   -   -   -   125 

Jugend 2 weiblich

  1. Zettel Bernadette       SG Raika-Göstling      91  90   -   -   -   -   181 
  2. Lintner Selina          SchV Frankenfels       88  87   -   -   -   -   175 
  3. Berger Ines             SPS Leonhofen          84  90   -   -   -   -   174 
  4. Artner Kathrin          SV Stössing            82  83   -   -   -   -   165 
  5. Grasberger Katrin       SV Stössing            70  83   -   -   -   -   153 

MANNSCHAFTEN

Jugend A+1

  1. SchV Frankenfels 1               585 
       Aigelsreiter Marie     198 
       Grasmann Nico          194 
       Vorderbrunner Nina     193 

  2. SV Stössing                      575 
       Hochgerner Betti       195 
       Mader Raphaela         194 
       Artner Nadine          186 

  3. SPS Mank-Texingtal               564 
       Kerschner Emily        197 
       Lucic Claudio          187 
       Amon Carolin           180 

  4. SchV Frankenfels 2               558 
       Aigelsreiter Martin    192 
       Hößl Alina             183 
       Deuretzbacher Michael  183 

  5. SV Gresten 1                     554 
       Potzgruber Thomas      186 
       Pöchacker Christof     184 
       Grossberger Clemens    184 
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  6. SSV Königstetten                 551 

       Löschl Michael         190 
       Steininger Leon        182 
       Brandfellner Marvin    179 

  7. SV Gresten 2                     521 
       Leichtfried Sebastian  178 
       Daurer Tobias          174 
       Stutterecker Philipp   169 

  8. SchV Frankenfels 3               500 
       Eigelsreiter Laura     191 
       Schagerl Georg         159 
       Lintner Juliana        150 

  9. SV Gresten 3                     456 
       Plattner Timo          172 
       Wenninger Kevin        160 
       Potzgruber Kerstin     124 

Jugend 2

  1. SV Raika Göstling                523 
       Zettel Bernadette      181 
       Pöchhacker Roman       171 
       Marijanovic Ilija      171 

  2. SV Stössing 1                    477 
       Artner Kathrin         165 
       Illmayer Mario         160 
       Schibich Fabian        152 

  3. SV Stössing 2                    432 
       Katzensteiner Stefan   154 
       Grasberger Katrin      153 
       Hannl Mathias          125 

LUFTPISTOLE

EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Jugend 1

  1. Gosch Mario             SSV Blumau             94  90   -   -   -   -   184 
  2. Eenink Maximilian       HSV St. Pölten         90  90   -   -   -   -   180 
  3. Lucic Claudio           SPS Mank-Texingtal     93  86   -   -   -   -   179 
  4. Keller Sebastian        SV Klausen-Leopoldsdo  89  88   -   -   -   -   177 
  5. Grossberger Clemens     SV Gresten             87  89   -   -   -   -   176 
  6. Dalitz Kai              SV Klausen-Leopoldsdo  86  87   -   -   -   -   173 
  7. Hofer Rene              HSV Krems-Mautern      82  89   -   -   -   -   171 
  8. Winter Florian          SG Baden 1560          85  81   -   -   -   -   166 /1
  9. Schuster Reinhold       Union SHSV             80  86   -   -   -   -   166 /0
 10. Havlicek Marco          SV Hohenau             85  80   -   -   -   -   165 
 11. Stöger Christian        SV Klausen-Leopoldsdo  72  81   -   -   -   -   153 
 12. Brandl Dennis           Rabensteiner SG        76  73   -   -   -   -   149 
 13. Bartosch Nico           SV Hohenau             36  62   -   -   -   -    98 
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Jugend 1 Weiblich

  1. Rothaler Isabella       SV Klausen-Leopoldsdo  90  89   -   -   -   -   179 
  2. Husz Lisa               SSV Blumau             83  89   -   -   -   -   172 
  3. Mayr Lisa               HSV Krems-Mautern      72  75   -   -   -   -   147 

Jugend 2

  1. Kral Daniel             SV Hohenau             93  92   -   -   -   -   185 
  2. Brousek Ferdinand       SG Baden 1560          92  88   -   -   -   -   180 
  3. Buchriegler Philipp     SV Hohenau             76  80   -   -   -   -   156 
  4. Muhr Sascha             Union SHSV             77  72   -   -   -   -   149 
  5. Gotthart Philip         Union SHSV             71  73   -   -   -   -   144 
  6. Kien Nico               Union SHSV             74  62   -   -   -   -   136 
  7. Gerstner Albert         Union SHSV             66  65   -   -   -   -   131 
  8. Könighofer Jakob        Union SHSV             52  58   -   -   -   -   110 
  9. Steinacher Noah         SV Klausen-Leopoldsdo  34  39   -   -   -   -    73 

Jugend 2 weiblich

  1. Dürmoser Sophie         SV Klausen-Leopoldsdo  63  79   -   -   -   -   142 

MANNSCHAFTEN

Jugend 1

  1. SV Klausen-Leopoldsdorf          509 
       Rothaler Isabella      179 
       Keller Sebastian       177 
       Stöger Christian       153 

Jugend 2

  1. Union SHSV                       424 
       Muhr Sascha            149 
       Gotthart Philip        144 
       Gerstner Albert        131 


